
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 837 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 15' 40'' UNED 0,000
2 860 MARCOS BUENO HERNANDEZ 15' 41'' REY JUAN CARLOS 1,033
3 659 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 16' 27'' POLITECNICA 3,561
4 716 JAIME SANCHEZ SOLANA 16' 36'' CARLOS III 4,858
5 768 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 16' 37'' EUROPEA 5,891
6 789 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 16' 39'' CARLOS III 6,957
7 735 MARCO ANTONIO VALENZUELA MARTIN 16' 54'' REY JUAN CARLOS 8,462
8 541 LUIS ANTONIO BALLESTEROS LUNA 16' 55'' ALCALA 9,495
9 859 ANDRES VEGA VALERA 16' 57'' POLITECNICA 10,561
10 536 MATIAS PORPORATO PEREYRA 17' 09'' POLITECNICA 11,957
11 852 CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVIO 17' 12'' POLITECNICA 13,066
12 565 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 17' 17'' POLITECNICA 14,231
13 784 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 17' 18'' CARLOS III 15,264
14 822 ZDRAVKO MIRCHEV 17' 19'' EUROPEA 16,297
15 787 ALFREDO BECERRIL SIERRA 17' 20'' AUTONOMA 17,330
16 637 JAMAL EL ANBI 17' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS 18,561
17 731 DIEGO GONZALEZ MANSO 17' 42'' ALCALA 20,066
18 621 DAVID CLEMENTE REMON 17' 55'' ALCALA 21,495
19 734 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 17' 57'' COMPLUTENSE 22,561
20 864 JORGE SAN MARTIN DIEZ 18' 00'' POLITECNICA 23,660
21 660 CAYETANO REDONDO HERREROS 18' 01'' SAN PABLO 24,693
22 862 OSCAR SANZ MORA 18' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 26,099
23 745 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 18' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 27,330
24 833 JOSE MANUEL LEDESMA HURTADO 18' 26'' UNED 28,528
25 845 ALVARO TABOADA LOPEZ 18' 27'' COMILLAS 29,561
26 617 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL 18' 28'' UNED 30,594
27 724 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 18' 28'' AUTONOMA 31,594
28 753 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ALDEA 18' 33'' CARLOS III 32,759
29 767 JAVIER PARRA CANO 18' 35'' REY JUAN CARLOS 33,825
30 726 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 18' 40'' REY JUAN CARLOS 35,000
31 811 CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ FIDALGO 18' 41'' POLITECNICA 36,033
32 573 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 18' 53'' UNED 37,429
33 600 ALEJANDRO LOZANO ROMERO 18' 54'' REY JUAN CARLOS 38,462
34 532 JESUS GARCIA LLORENA 18' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS 39,495
35 613 PABLO CANTO MARTINEZ 19' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 40,924
36 828 MANUEL DIAZ GONZALEZ 19' 09'' POLITECNICA 41,957
37 638 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ OLOMBRADA 19' 18'' NEBRIJA 43,264
38 804 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 19' 21'' UNED 44,363
39 805 ANGEL ORTIZ CHILIQUINGA 19' 21'' REY JUAN CARLOS 45,363
40 821 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 19' 22'' EUROPEA 46,396
41 537 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ BONILLA 19' 23'' CARLOS III 47,429
42 533 JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA 19' 24'' REY JUAN CARLOS 48,462
43 610 DANIEL UGARRIO GOMEZ 19' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS 49,627
44 843 ANDRES FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 19' 36'' COMILLAS 50,858
45 820 OSCAR IBAÑEZ DE LA FUENTE 19' 37'' ALCALA 51,891
46 788 VICTOR MANUEL CANO CIBORRO 19' 39'' POLITECNICA 52,957
47 840 JAVIER DE LA FUENTE DE LA TORRE 19' 41'' EUROPEA 54,033
48 744 ANGEL LUIS GOMEZ JIMENEZ 19' 42'' ALCALA 55,066
49 858 EMILIANO GONZALEZ HERRER 19' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 56,066
50 529 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 19' 52'' COMPLUTENSE 57,396
51 727 IVAN PAJARES ESQUIVEL 19' 53'' EUROPEA 58,429
52 774 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 19' 55'' POLITECNICA 59,495
53 531 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 20' 06'' AUTONOMA 60,858
54 609 JUAN IGNACIO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 20' 09'' COMPLUTENSE 61,957
55 849 OSCAR MARTIN HERRANZ 20' 11'' POLITECNICA 63,033
56 861 VICTOR DEL RIO DELGADO 20' 14'' REY JUAN CARLOS 64,132
57 780 JAVIER SICILIA ESTEBAN 20' 15'' POLITECNICA 65,165
58 730 EDUARDO JAVIER MOTELLON MANOTA 20' 16'' CARLOS III 66,198
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59 854 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 20' 20'' AUTONOMA 67,330
60 535 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 20' 21'' NEBRIJA 68,363
61 728 CARLOS NOTARIO ROJO 20' 21'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 69,363
62 850 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 20' 22'' UNED 70,396
63 841 GAIZKA COTO ELORZA 20' 38'' EUROPEA 71,924
64 522 GUSTAVO ABELENDA FRISSA 20' 40'' POLITECNICA 73,000
65 857 PABLO LECHON ALONSO 20' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 74,066
66 717 ALVARO OLAZARAN SALVADORES 20' 44'' POLITECNICA 75,132
67 851 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 20' 54'' UNED 76,462
68 748 ASIER CARRERA BUSTO 20' 56'' EUROPEA 77,528
69 720 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 20' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 78,528
70 719 JUAN JOSE GARCIA FERNANDEZ 20' 58'' CARLOS III 79,594
71 783 ALBERTO GONZALEZ QUIDIELLO 21' 01'' REY JUAN CARLOS 80,693
72 855 RUBEN SEOANE SOUTO 21' 02'' AUTONOMA 81,726
73 777 ALVARO GONZALEZ LOPEZ-SERRANO 21' 20'' REY JUAN CARLOS 83,330
74 749 IGNACIO MORENO LUCENA 21' 21'' POLITECNICA 84,363
75 32 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 21' 31'' EUROPEA 85,693
76 732 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 21' 34'' NEBRIJA 86,792
77 835 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 21' 36'' EUROPEA 87,858
78 737 STEFANO AMATORI 21' 37'' EUROPEA 88,891
79 751 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 21' 49'' CARLOS III 90,297
80 856 MANUEL DELGADO CRIADO 21' 50'' ALFONSO X 91,330
81 738 JIMMY HUGO VELIZ MORENO 22' 03'' CARLOS III 92,759
82 825 LORENZO PINTOS MUÑOZ 22' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 94,033
83 844 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ DEL HOYO 22' 14'' COMILLAS 95,132
84 586 VICTOR MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ 22' 19'' POLITECNICA 96,297
85 786 VICTOR AMOR DURAN 22' 22'' REY JUAN CARLOS 97,396
86 722 ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS 22' 33'' CARLOS III 98,759
87 824 DAVID CACERES MONLLOR 22' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 99,825
88 736 ADRIAN SANTOS LOPEZ 22' 54'' POLITECNICA 101,462
89 590 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS 22' 57'' AUTONOMA 102,561
90 834 CARLOS TEIJEIRO MARTINEZ 23' 08'' EUROPEA 103,924
91 746 FRANCISCO CRISTIAN CABAÑA MARTIN 23' 08'' EUROPEA 104,924
92 848 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CHAMORRO 23' 18'' REY JUAN CARLOS 106,264
93 847 CARLOS JAVIER AVILA BERMEJO 23' 18'' REY JUAN CARLOS 107,264
94 818 ANTONIO MOLLA CARCAÑO 23' 21'' CARLOS III 108,363
95 816 ALFONSO SILVAN RUIZ 23' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS 109,561
96 718 JOSE DANIEL ROJAS CIUDAD 23' 28'' POLITECNICA 110,594
97 817 JORGE GONZALEZ GALISTEO 23' 28'' CARLOS III 111,594
98 790 ANTONIO MARTIN MORCILLO 23' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS 112,693
99 729 IVAN CHAMIZO NARANJO 23' 39'' REY JUAN CARLOS 113,957
100 647 CARLOS SELMA NAVARRO 23' 41'' SAN PABLO 115,033
101 758 OSCAR BARQUERO PEREZ 23' 42'' REY JUAN CARLOS 116,066
102 809 YASER ABUBAKRA 23' 43'' ALCALA 117,099
103 793 MANUEL ALEJANDRO DIAZ MUÑOZ 23' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS 118,132
104 801 ALEJANDRO REINA LOPEZ-PEÑA 23' 47'' POLITECNICA 119,231
105 742 MIGUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ 23' 50'' COMPLUTENSE 120,330
106 631 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 24' 11'' POLITECNICA 122,033
107 766 MIGUEL ANGEL DE PABLO CASTELLANOS 24' 12'' REY JUAN CARLOS 123,066
108 775 FRANCISCO JAVIER PASAMONTES MORENO 24' 13'' REY JUAN CARLOS 124,099
109 739 HECTOR MOLLA RUIZ 24' 42'' CARLOS III 126,066
110 721 JAVIER CESPEDES MARTIN 24' 45'' CARLOS III 127,165
111 846 CARLOS CASTAÑO LOPEZ 25' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS 129,693
112 623 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 25' 35'' UNED 130,825
113 799 ROBERTO RABHI SANCHEZ 25' 51'' POLITECNICA 132,363
114 743 JUAN MANUEL RIAZA ESQUILAS 25' 53'' POLITECNICA 133,429
115 796 DANIEL IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ 26' 02'' AUTONOMA 134,759
116 725 AGUSTIN VALDES ALVAREZ 26' 05'' POLITECNICA 135,858

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 659 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 16' 27'' POLITECNICA
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9 859 ANDRES VEGA VALERA 16' 57'' POLITECNICA
10 536 MATIAS PORPORATO PEREYRA 17' 09'' POLITECNICA
11 852 CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVIO 17' 12'' POLITECNICA
12 565 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 17' 17'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 860 MARCOS BUENO HERNANDEZ 15' 41'' REY JUAN CARLOS
7 735 MARCO ANTONIO VALENZUELA MARTIN 16' 54'' REY JUAN CARLOS
16 637 JAMAL EL ANBI 17' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS
29 767 JAVIER PARRA CANO 18' 35'' REY JUAN CARLOS
30 726 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 18' 40'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 716 JAIME SANCHEZ SOLANA 16' 36'' CARLOS III
6 789 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 16' 39'' CARLOS III
13 784 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 17' 18'' CARLOS III
28 753 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ALDEA 18' 33'' CARLOS III
41 537 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ BONILLA 19' 23'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 837 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 15' 40'' UNED
24 833 JOSE MANUEL LEDESMA HURTADO 18' 26'' UNED
26 617 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL 18' 28'' UNED
32 573 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 18' 53'' UNED
38 804 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 19' 21'' UNED

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 541 LUIS ANTONIO BALLESTEROS LUNA 16' 55'' ALCALA
17 731 DIEGO GONZALEZ MANSO 17' 42'' ALCALA
18 621 DAVID CLEMENTE REMON 17' 55'' ALCALA
45 820 OSCAR IBAÑEZ DE LA FUENTE 19' 37'' ALCALA
48 744 ANGEL LUIS GOMEZ JIMENEZ 19' 42'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
19 734 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 17' 57'' COMPLUTENSE
22 862 OSCAR SANZ MORA 18' 13'' COMPLUTENSE
23 745 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 18' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
35 613 PABLO CANTO MARTINEZ 19' 08'' COMPLUTENSE
50 529 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 19' 42'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 768 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 16' 37'' EUROPEA
14 822 ZDRAVKO MIRCHEV 17' 19'' EUROPEA
40 821 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 19' 22'' EUROPEA
47 840 JAVIER DE LA FUENTE DE LA TORRE 19' 41'' EUROPEA
51 727 IVAN PAJARES ESQUIVEL 19' 53'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
15 787 ALFREDO BECERRIL SIERRA 17' 20'' AUTONOMA
27 724 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 18' 28'' AUTONOMA
53 531 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 20' 06'' AUTONOMA
59 854 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 20' 20'' AUTONOMA

2ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 84 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 92 PUNTOS

8ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 226 PUNTOS

4ª UNED, 121 PUNTOS

7ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 157 PUNTOS

6ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 149 PUNTOS

5ª UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA, 136 PUNTOS
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72 855 RUBEN SEOANE SOUTO 21' 02'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 837 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 15' 40'' UNED  3' 04''
2 860 MARCOS BUENO HERNANDEZ 15' 41'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 04''
3 659 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 16' 27'' POLITECNICA  3' 13''
4 716 JAIME SANCHEZ SOLANA 16' 36'' CARLOS III  3' 15''
5 768 DIEGO MORENO PEREZ 16' 37'' EUROPEA  3' 15''
6 789 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 16' 39'' CARLOS III  3' 15''
7 735 MARCO ANTONIO VALENZUELA MARTIN 16' 54'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 18''
8 541 LUIS ANTONIO BALLESTEROS LUNA 16' 55'' ALCALA  3' 19''
9 859 ANDRES VEGA VALERA 16' 57'' POLITECNICA  3' 19''
10 536 MATIAS PORPORATO PEREYRA 17' 09'' POLITECNICA  3' 21''
11 852 CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVIO 17' 12'' POLITECNICA  3' 22''
12 565 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 17' 17'' POLITECNICA  3' 23''
13 784 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 17' 18'' CARLOS III  3' 23''
14 822 ZDRAVKO MIRCHEV 17' 19'' EUROPEA  3' 23''
15 787 ALFREDO BECERRIL SIERRA 17' 20'' AUTONOMA  3' 23''
16 637 JAMAL EL ANBI 17' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 25''
17 731 DIEGO GONZALEZ MANSO 17' 42'' ALCALA  3' 28''
18 621 DAVID CLEMENTE REMON 17' 55'' ALCALA  3' 30''
19 734 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS 17' 57'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 31''
20 864 JORGE SAN MARTIN DIEZ 18' 00'' POLITECNICA  3' 31''
21 660 CAYETANO REDONDO HERREROS 18' 01'' SAN PABLO  3' 31''
22 862 OSCAR SANZ MORA 18' 13'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 34''
23 745 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 18' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 35''
24 833 JOSE MANUEL LEDESMA HURTADO 18' 26'' UNED  3' 36''
25 845 ALVARO TABOADA LOPEZ 18' 27'' COMILLAS  3' 37''
26 617 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL 18' 28'' UNED  3' 37''
27 724 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 18' 28'' AUTONOMA  3' 37''
28 753 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ALDEA 18' 33'' CARLOS III  3' 38''
29 767 JAVIER PARRA CANO 18' 35'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 38''
30 726 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 18' 40'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 39''
31 811 CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ FIDALGO 18' 41'' POLITECNICA  3' 39''
32 573 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 18' 53'' UNED  3' 42''
33 600 ALEJANDRO LOZANO ROMERO 18' 54'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 42''
34 532 JESUS GARCIA LLORENA 18' 55'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 42''
35 613 PABLO CANTO MARTINEZ 19' 08'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 45''
36 828 MANUEL DIAZ GONZALEZ 19' 09'' POLITECNICA  3' 45''
37 638 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ OLOMBRADA 19' 18'' NEBRIJA  3' 47''
38 804 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 19' 21'' UNED  3' 47''
39 805 ANGEL ORTIZ CHILIQUINGA 19' 21'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 47''
40 821 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 19' 22'' EUROPEA  3' 47''
41 537 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ BONILLA 19' 23'' CARLOS III  3' 48''
42 533 JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA 19' 24'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 48''
43 610 DANIEL UGARRIO GOMEZ 19' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 49''
44 843 ANDRES FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 19' 36'' COMILLAS  3' 50''
45 820 OSCAR IBAÑEZ DE LA FUENTE 19' 37'' ALCALA  3' 50''
46 788 VICTOR MANUEL CANO CIBORRO 19' 39'' POLITECNICA  3' 51''
47 840 JAVIER DE LA FUENTE DE LA TORRE 19' 41'' EUROPEA  3' 51''
48 744 ANGEL LUIS GOMEZ JIMENEZ 19' 42'' ALCALA  3' 51''
49 858 EMILIANO GONZALEZ HERRER 19' 42'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 51''
50 529 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 19' 52'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 53''
51 727 IVAN PAJARES ESQUIVEL 19' 53'' EUROPEA  3' 53''
52 774 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 19' 55'' POLITECNICA  3' 54''
53 531 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 20' 06'' AUTONOMA  3' 56''
54 609 JUAN IGNACIO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 20' 09'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 57''
55 849 OSCAR MARTIN HERRANZ 20' 11'' POLITECNICA  3' 57''
56 861 VICTOR DEL RIO DELGADO 20' 14'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 58''
57 780 JAVIER SICILIA ESTEBAN 20' 15'' POLITECNICA  3' 58''
58 730 EDUARDO JAVIER MOTELLON MANOTA 20' 16'' CARLOS III  3' 58''
59 854 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 20' 20'' AUTONOMA  3' 59''
60 535 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 20' 21'' NEBRIJA  3' 59''
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61 728 CARLOS NOTARIO ROJO 20' 21'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  3' 59''
62 850 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 20' 22'' UNED  3' 59''
63 841 GAIZKA COTO ELORZA 20' 38'' EUROPEA  4' 02''
64 522 GUSTAVO ABELENDA FRISSA 20' 40'' POLITECNICA  4' 03''
65 857 PABLO LECHON ALONSO 20' 42'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 03''
66 717 ALVARO OLAZARAN SALVADORES 20' 44'' POLITECNICA  4' 03''
67 851 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 20' 54'' UNED  4' 05''
68 748 ASIER CARRERA BUSTO 20' 56'' EUROPEA  4' 06''
69 720 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 20' 56'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 06''
70 719 JUAN JOSE GARCIA FERNANDEZ 20' 58'' CARLOS III  4' 06''
71 783 ALBERTO GONZALEZ QUIDIELLO 21' 01'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 07''
72 855 RUBEN SEOANE SOUTO 21' 02'' AUTONOMA  4' 07''
73 777 ALVARO GONZALEZ LOPEZ-SERRANO 21' 20'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 10''
74 749 IGNACIO MORENO LUCENA 21' 21'' POLITECNICA  4' 11''
75 32 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 21' 31'' EUROPEA  4' 13''
76 732 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 21' 34'' NEBRIJA  4' 13''
77 835 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 21' 36'' EUROPEA  4' 14''
78 737 STEFANO AMATORI 21' 37'' EUROPEA  4' 14''
79 751 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 21' 49'' CARLOS III  4' 16''
80 856 MANUEL DELGADO CRIADO 21' 50'' ALFONSO X  4' 16''
81 738 JIMMY HUGO VELIZ MORENO 22' 03'' CARLOS III  4' 19''
82 825 LORENZO PINTOS MUÑOZ 22' 11'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 20''
83 844 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ DEL HOYO 22' 14'' COMILLAS  4' 21''
84 586 VICTOR MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ 22' 19'' POLITECNICA  4' 22''
85 786 VICTOR AMOR DURAN 22' 22'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 23''
86 722 ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS 22' 33'' CARLOS III  4' 25''
87 824 DAVID CACERES MONLLOR 22' 35'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 25''
88 736 ADRIAN SANTOS LOPEZ 22' 54'' POLITECNICA  4' 29''
89 590 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS 22' 57'' AUTONOMA  4' 30''
90 834 CARLOS TEIJEIRO MARTINEZ 23' 08'' EUROPEA  4' 32''
91 746 FRANCISCO CRISTIAN CABAÑA MARTIN 23' 08'' EUROPEA  4' 32''
92 848 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CHAMORRO 23' 18'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 34''
93 847 CARLOS JAVIER AVILA BERMEJO 23' 18'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 34''
94 818 ANTONIO MOLLA CARCAÑO 23' 21'' CARLOS III  4' 34''
95 816 ALFONSO SILVAN RUIZ 23' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 35''
96 718 JOSE DANIEL ROJAS CIUDAD 23' 28'' POLITECNICA  4' 36''
97 817 JORGE GONZALEZ GALISTEO 23' 28'' CARLOS III  4' 36''
98 790 ANTONIO MARTIN MORCILLO 23' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 36''
99 729 IVAN CHAMIZO NARANJO 23' 39'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 38''
100 647 CARLOS SELMA NAVARRO 23' 41'' SAN PABLO  4' 38''
101 758 OSCAR BARQUERO PEREZ 23' 42'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 38''
102 809 YASER ABUBAKRA 23' 43'' ALCALA  4' 39''
103 793 MANUEL ALEJANDRO DIAZ MUÑOZ 23' 44'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 39''
104 801 ALEJANDRO REINA LOPEZ-PEÑA 23' 47'' POLITECNICA  4' 39''
105 742 MIGUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ 23' 50'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 40''
106 631 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 24' 11'' POLITECNICA  4' 44''
107 766 MIGUEL ANGEL DE PABLO CASTELLANOS 24' 12'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 44''
108 775 FRANCISCO JAVIER PASAMONTES MORENO 24' 13'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 44''
109 739 HECTOR MOLLA RUIZ 24' 42'' CARLOS III  4' 50''
110 721 JAVIER CESPEDES MARTIN 24' 45'' CARLOS III  4' 51''
111 846 CARLOS CASTAÑO LOPEZ 25' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 00''
112 623 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 25' 35'' UNED  5' 00''
113 799 ROBERTO RABHI SANCHEZ 25' 51'' POLITECNICA  5' 04''
114 743 JUAN MANUEL RIAZA ESQUILAS 25' 53'' POLITECNICA  5' 04''
115 796 DANIEL IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ 26' 02'' AUTONOMA  5' 06''
116 725 AGUSTIN VALDES ALVAREZ 26' 05'' POLITECNICA  5' 06''
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